
burgers & dogs

snacks & sides

pizza

ice cream

drinks

JUICY BURGER
with cheese

BEYOND BURGER
with cheese

HOT DOG

$5.49
+ $.50

$6.49
-

$4.00

BY THE SLICE - 1/6 of 16” pie

cheese

pepperoni

sausage

16” WHOLE PIE - 8 slices

*extra cheese

*pepperoni

*sausage

*onion

FRENCH FRIES

HOT PRETZEL

MISS VICKIE’S CHIPS
jalapeno // smokehouse bbq
sea salt & vinegar // sea salt

LARA BAR
chocolate chip cookie dough
peanut butter chocolate chip

FRESH FRUIT CUP

CHURROS

BEN & JERRY’S
chocolate chip cookie dough
fudge brownie

HAAGEN DAZS
chocolate // vanilla

PURE LEAF ICED TEA

ARNOLD PALMER

STARBUCKS FRAPPUCINO

LA COLOMBE MOCHA LATTE

ASSORTED SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

GATORADE

APPLE JUICE

MONSTER

JARRITOS

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
free

 
$3.99
$4.49
$4.49

$18.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.00

$1.50

$4.99

$2.00

ketchup // mustard // mayo //
lettuce // onion // tomato // pickles

chopped onion // ketchup
mustard // pickle relish

american // swiss // provolone

BURGER

DOG

CHEESE

THE MUNCH MOBILE
T H E  A D V E N T U R E  P A R K  AT  S A N D Y  S P R I N G  F O O D  T R U C K

toppings

*customizable by the whole or half  
prices reflect whole


